

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOMEN IN STEM 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$823.45
2024-11-01	Donation from Anonymous Donor	txn_9KH4o2e	\$40.00	\$863.45
2024-11-04	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/28 to 11/3	txn_OXHV2d6	-\$15.07	\$848.38
2024-11-08	Donation from catherine Jorgensen snyder	txn_ZeHm59X	\$100.00	\$948.38
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	txn_qkH8bgm	-\$2.89	\$945.49
2024-11-14	Donation from Shannon Strader	txn_QmHZwVr	\$10.00	\$955.49
2024-11-14	Donation from Patricia BANCROFT	txn_zVHdb8V	\$500.00	\$1,455.49
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17	txn_GkH8Wd8	-\$42.52	\$1,412.97
2024-11-29	Donation from Mark Morris	txn_nEH6pdg	\$25.00	\$1,437.97
	WITHDRAWN: \$60.48. DEPOSITED: \$675.00.			\$1,437.97

Women in STEM is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Women in STEM's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.